Product Sheets-2011 FittingsLockslip(ir) 11j04.indd
Geoflow, Inc.         Tel  415-927-6000 / 800-828-3388           Fax 415-927-0120       www.geoflow.com
Look
for the
Genuine
Geoflow
stamp of
quality

GEOFLOW LOCKSLIP
ADAPTER (LTSLIP-600)
GLUE INTO 3/4 INCH
PVC SADDLE
PVC MANIFOLD PIPE
515
GEOFLOW LOCKSLIP
ELBOW (LTEL-600)
09-02 Geoflow ©
Pressure Regulators
Product Sheets-2011 Pressure Regulators11j05.indd
Pressure Regulators
Geoflow, Inc.         Tel  415-927-6000 / 800-828-3388           Fax 415-927-0120       www.geoflow.com
 Item No.   Outlet  Flow       Max. Inlet     Inlet / Outlet
       Pressure Range      Pressure
 PMR-20-LF   20 psi  1/8-8 gpm 150 psi / 347ft  ¾” / ¾” fipt
 PMR-20MF   20 psi  2-20 gpm 150 psi / 347ft  1” / 1” fipt
 PMR-20-HF   20 psi  10-32 gpm 100 psi / 231ft  1.25” / 1” fipt
 PMR-20-XF   20 psi  20-90 gpm 90 psi / 208 ft  3” / 3” ID slip
 PMR-30-LF   30 psi  1/8-8 gpm 150 psi / 347 ft  ¾” / ¾” fipt
 PMR-30MF   30 psi  2-20 gpm 150 psi / 347 ft  1”  / 1” fipt
 PMR-30-HF   30 psi  10-32 gpm 100 psi / 231 ft  1.25” /  1” fipt
 PMR-30-XF   30 psi  20-90 gpm 100 psi / 231 ft  3” / 3” ID slip
 PMR-40-LF   40 psi  1/8-8 gpm 150 psi / 347 ft  ¾” / ¾” fipt
 PMR-40-MF   40 psi  2-20 gpm 150 psi / 347 ft  1” / 1” fipt
 PMR-40-HF   40 psi  10-32 gpm 100 psi / 231 ft  1.25” / 1” fipt
 PMR-40-XF   40 psi  20-90 gpm 125 psi / 289 ft  3” / 3”ID slip
 PMR-50-MF   50 psi  2-20 gpm 150 psi / 347 ft  1” / 1” fipt
 PMR-50-HF   50 psi  10-32 gpm 100 psi / 231 ft  1.25” / 1” fipt
 PMR-50-XF   50 psi  20-90 gpm 125 psi / 289 ft  3” / 3” ID slip
Look
for the
Genuine
Geoflow